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BBERXR—YDFHF (50m)
EEAMGERER

FitkNo. 40 BF HZEOE 4x100m T7Y—YL— 5 LRE;

H ARG 8% 3:12.54 hitrE., EHIEE, Wik, EBEEE BA (2018)
EERH 3:26.52 JNATEERE, BEAHA. SRMK. BEBEE REFEEKR (2015)
=L 3:51.67 FE fE. KB BEX. #F Rel. BA B KEd;R$E (2018)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/5 BBHZE g 4:05. 35 451
WA & 3  ( 0.65) 28.81  1:00.80  1:00.80
EAZKER 3 (+0.43) 30.40  1:05.31  2:06. 11
FEA 7 3  (+0.65) 28.68  1:00.04  3:06.15
=k & 12 (+0.20) 27.83 59.20  4:05.35
2 2/6 < voRE g 4:13.40 409
hE BXE 2  (0.70) 29.12  1:00.75 1:00.75
He H{&E 13 (+0.46) 30.84  1:05.51  2:06.26
BRE &X 12 (+0.81) 30.07 1:06.52 3:12.78
FEER g 2 (+0.13) 28.44  1:00.62  4:13.40
3 1/4 rhfr g 4:19.49 381
1 LI ER K BR 2 (0.59) 28.88  1:00.57  1:00.57
BT 2D 2  (+0.57) 30.19  1:02.44  2:03.01
TRiE B4E 2 (+0.33) 34.01  1:12.29  3:15.30
WA 6% F3  (+0.44) 29.82  1:04.19  4:19.49
4 2/1 EHBHESZE g 4:22.18 370
BE = 12 (0.66) 30.19  1:02.55  1:02.55
MHE T|X 3 (+0.46) 29.13  1:04.13  2:06.68
B BE 3  (+0.51) 30.34  1:03.41  3:10.09
=58 &A 3 (+0.70) 34.62  1:12.09  4:22.18
5 2/8 iFOdh g 4:41.92 297
e &3 F3  (0.74) 29.79  1:03.00  1:03.00
EARK EA 3  (+0.68) 32.31  1:10.38  2:13.38
PE REk F3  (+0.72) 34.79 1:15.23  3:28.61
KB B 3  (+0.12) 31.24  1:13.31  4:41.92
6 1/3 FHEZEFE g 4:48.00 279
BiE 5] 12 (0.68) 31.79  1:09.62  1:09.62
MR EKX g1 (+0.75) 34.64  1:15.14  2:24.76
R EE 3 (+0.28) 32.35  1:09.95  3:34.71
kit EF 3 (+0.33) 33.60  1:13.29  4:48.00
7 1/6 EamE g 4:58.13 251
X8 FA 12 (0.64) 30.13  1:05.09  1:05.09
mE RE f3  (+0.73) 33.78  1:12.48  2:17.57
WA 155 12 (+0.64) 36.62 1:18.35  3:35.92
TEH X 2 (- ) 39.52  1:22.21  4:58.13

Printing:2022/5/29 17:09 SEIKO Swimming Results System



